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No 1 NAVEAUX Randy (B) / CHEURLIN Antoine (F 10)

Pass 2 3:51.41

Pass 73 7:46.56 1 3:55.15 **

Pass 141 11:42.42 2 3:55.86

Pass 190 15:40.38 3 3:57.96

Pass 328 26:55.48 4 11:15.10

No 2 DE VRIES Marc (NL) / MAESSEN Joe (NL) /

Pass 70 7:24.93

Pass 140 11:33.58 1 4:08.65 *

Pass 191 15:41.41 2 4:07.83 *

Pass 279 23:14.52 3 7:33.11

Pass 335 27:19.37 4 4:04.85 *

No 3 BRUNI Clément (F 38) / BRUNI Baptiste (F 38) /

Pass 3 3:52.46

Pass 74 7:50.39 1 3:57.93 *

Pass 146 11:58.17 2 4:07.78

Pass 196 16:07.00 3 4:08.83

Pass 296 24:37.67 4 8:30.67

No 4 WALKER Harry (GB) / TVERAEN Christopher

Pass 33 5:55.70

Pass 100 9:54.34 1 3:58.64 *

Pass 165 13:53.36 2 3:59.02

Pass 220 17:48.73 3 3:55.37 *

Pass 265 21:45.76 4 3:57.03

Pass 314 25:45.47 5 3:59.71

No 5 MAGNIN Yann (F 74) / SCHWEDA Kevin (F 30) /

Pass 19 5:14.37

Pass 88 9:10.70 1 3:56.33 *

Pass 156 13:10.54 2 3:59.84

Pass 212 17:14.22 3 4:03.68

No 8 SCHELFHOUT Dirk (B) / SCHELFHOUT Chris (B)

Pass 48 6:24.90

Pass 121 10:48.40 1 4:23.50 *

Pass 214 17:33.52 2 6:45.12

Pass 264 21:44.04 3 4:10.52 *

Pass 316 25:52.77 4 4:08.73 *

No 9 LOPES DA FONSECA Maxime (F 77) / VIOLET

Pass 6 4:13.52

Pass 78 8:21.06 1 4:07.54 *

Pass 150 12:23.08 2 4:02.02 *

Pass 202 16:33.34 3 4:10.26

Pass 285 23:38.31 4 7:04.97

Pass 338 27:37.88 5 3:59.57 *

No 11 GIROUD Alexandre (F 38) / ANDUJAR Manuel

Pass 8 4:15.62

Pass 84 8:54.92 1 4:39.30 *

Pass 306 25:20.73 2 16:25.81

No 12 COLLEATTE Romain (F 62) / MANGEOT

Pass 68 7:18.28

Pass 136 11:28.21 1 4:09.93 *

No 13 GUIOU Lucas (F 13) / PARDIGON Régis (F 13) /

Pass 30 5:50.19

Pass 102 10:00.28 1 4:10.09 *

Pass 168 14:14.24 2 4:13.96

Pass 254 20:52.38 3 6:38.14

Pass 305 25:12.08 4 4:19.70

No 14 BOUILLIER Romain (F 59) / GAILLARD Kenny

Pass 63 7:03.45

Pass 129 11:12.14 1 4:08.69 *

Pass 241 19:50.19 2 8:38.05

Pass 291 24:04.18 3 4:13.99

No 16 LORINET Paulin (F  51) / PETIT Camille (F 25) /

Pass 53 6:35.80

Pass 120 10:48.00 1 4:12.20 *
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No 16 LORINET Paulin (F  51) / PETIT Camille (F 25) /

Pass 179 14:59.15 2 4:11.15 *

Pass 230 19:09.75 3 4:10.60 *

Pass 282 23:26.87 4 4:17.12

No 17 MEGA Nicolas (F 16) / FAUCHERAUD Kevin (F

Pass 64 7:06.99

Pass 135 11:19.60 1 4:12.61 *

Pass 192 15:43.84 2 4:24.24

Pass 277 23:08.16 3 7:24.32

Pass 336 27:22.13 4 4:13.97

No 18 LAMET Cyril (F 41) / DESMOULINS Gérald (F

Pass 62 7:02.52

Pass 137 11:29.12 1 4:26.60 *

Pass 222 18:02.31 2 6:33.19

Pass 271 22:09.66 3 4:07.35 *

No 19 KIRK Matthew (GB) / WILDMAN Jason (GB) /

Pass 106 10:15.74

Pass 178 14:47.44 1 4:31.70 *

Pass 232 19:16.60 2 4:29.16 *

Pass 292 24:07.33 3 4:50.73

No 20 KNOWLES Ayrton (GB) / WALKER Alfie (GB) /

Pass 57 6:47.79

Pass 119 10:46.61 1 3:58.82 *

Pass 323 26:26.42 2 15:39.81

No 21 BEVAN James (GB) / DAVIES Dafydd (GB) /

Pass 15 5:00.90

Pass 86 9:02.82 1 4:01.92 *

Pass 194 15:53.56 2 6:50.74

Pass 242 19:56.04 3 4:02.48

Pass 322 26:17.13 4 6:21.09

No 22 FANTINI Valentin (F 01) / PACCAUD Clément (F

Pass 55 6:43.22

Pass 131 11:13.97 1 4:30.75 *

Pass 193 15:46.74 2 4:32.77

Pass 287 23:47.90 3 8:01.16

No 23 ARNOUD William (F 23) / RICARD Rémyr (F 23)

Pass 43 6:13.14

Pass 124 10:51.20 1 4:38.06 *

Pass 187 15:27.30 2 4:36.10 *

Pass 243 19:58.32 3 4:31.02 *

Pass 300 24:43.95 4 4:45.63

No 24 ORCHARD Zak (GB) / NAYLOR Jack (GB) /

Pass 39 6:09.89

Pass 107 10:16.84 1 4:06.95 *

Pass 172 14:25.75 2 4:08.91

Pass 252 20:36.03 3 6:10.28

Pass 298 24:39.43 4 4:03.40 *

No 25 BEDU Loïck (F 59) / DELAHAYE Maverick (F 62)

Pass 71 7:24.89

Pass 144 11:51.20 1 4:26.31 *

Pass 197 16:14.55 2 4:23.35 *

Pass 313 25:43.93 3 9:29.38

No 26 BERNEDE Jean Marie / JULIEN Alexandre /

Pass 44 6:16.26

Pass 109 10:22.38 1 4:06.12 *

Pass 173 14:26.71 2 4:04.33 *

Pass 229 18:58.60 3 4:31.89

Pass 275 23:04.04 4 4:05.44

Pass 332 27:07.94 5 4:03.90 *

No 27 VAN VYVE Bryan (F 07) / MONNIER Emeline (F

Pass 34 5:58.70

Pass 111 10:32.67 1 4:33.97 *

Pass 205 16:41.97 2 6:09.30

Pass 260 21:15.39 3 4:33.42 *
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No 28 ZUK David (F 27) / PEREIRA REIS Christophe

Pass 10 4:21.76

Pass 81 8:32.17 1 4:10.41 *

Pass 154 12:47.14 2 4:14.97

Pass 236 19:37.74 3 6:50.60

Pass 286 23:46.16 4 4:08.42 *

Pass 342 28:03.69 5 4:17.53

No 30 DE PALMA Tony (F 85) / MERLE César (F 38) /

Pass 12 4:34.00

Pass 83 8:48.28 1 4:14.28 *

Pass 155 13:07.14 2 4:18.86

Pass 244 20:14.91 3 7:07.77

Pass 299 24:41.94 4 4:27.03

No 31 ABGRALL Nathanaëlle (F 16) / BAILLARGUET

Pass 54 6:39.36

Pass 122 10:48.64 1 4:09.28 *

Pass 180 14:59.19 2 4:10.55

Pass 261 21:19.79 3 6:20.60

Pass 310 25:38.80 4 4:19.01

No 32 JACOMELLI Jérémy (F 38) / GIROUD Kevin (F

Pass 9 4:17.17

Pass 79 8:29.97 1 4:12.80 *

Pass 153 12:44.65 2 4:14.68

Pass 223 18:04.49 3 5:19.84

Pass 311 25:38.70 4 7:34.21

No 33 DELOFFRE Vincent (F 80) / BERTAUX

Pass 262 21:30.77

Pass 312 25:40.92 1 4:10.15 *

No 34 LEFEBVRE Frédéric (F 62) / DEBOUCK Cyril (F

Pass 51 6:33.96

Pass 127 11:04.82 1 4:30.86 *

Pass 185 15:19.51 2 4:14.69 *

Pass 237 19:40.00 3 4:20.49

Pass 333 27:12.35 4 7:32.35

No 36 MOUW Robin (NL) / RUTTEMBERG Richard

Pass 25 5:29.75

Pass 94 9:28.80 1 3:59.05 *

Pass 200 16:26.48 2 6:57.68

Pass 251 20:35.50 3 4:09.02

Pass 329 26:58.41 4 6:22.91

No 37 FAIVRE Elodie (F 88) / CANNELLE Charlotte (F

Pass 66 7:11.29

Pass 145 11:52.93 1 4:41.64 *

Pass 228 18:52.28 2 6:59.35

Pass 281 23:21.92 3 4:29.64 *

No 38 MARTHOUD Alexis (F 38) / GUILLARME

Pass 20 5:15.58

Pass 92 9:23.46 1 4:07.88 *

Pass 201 16:28.82 2 7:05.36

Pass 253 20:36.34 3 4:07.52 *

No 39 KRAFT Betty (F 33) / BAUCHIERO Thierry (F 24)

Pass 11 4:23.06

Pass 85 8:58.04 1 4:34.98 *

Pass 162 13:37.75 2 4:39.71

Pass 294 24:32.57 3 10:54.82

No 40 MOLLET Jérôme (F 85) / GATINOIS Fabien (F

Pass 46 6:22.38

Pass 118 10:46.44 1 4:24.06 *

Pass 182 15:11.63 2 4:25.19

Pass 239 19:41.97 3 4:30.34

Pass 334 27:13.52 4 7:31.55

No 42 BRIDAY Serge (F 42) / BRIDAY Thomas (F 42) /

Pass 27 5:43.42

Pass 101 9:59.93 1 4:16.51 *

Pass 175 14:39.73 2 4:39.80

Pass 245 20:27.98 3 5:48.25
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No 42 BRIDAY Serge (F 42) / BRIDAY Thomas (F 42) /

Pass 302 24:54.59 4 4:26.61

No 44 DETOURNAY Thomas (F 59) / DETOURNAY

Pass 49 6:26.94

Pass 123 10:50.41 1 4:23.47 *

Pass 216 17:38.74 2 6:48.33

Pass 269 21:59.54 3 4:20.80 *

No 48 RODRIGUEZ Jonathan (ESP) / SERRANO

Pass 22 5:25.48

Pass 104 10:02.75 1 4:37.27 *

Pass 174 14:33.67 2 4:30.92 *

Pass 231 19:09.57 3 4:35.90

Pass 330 26:59.56 4 7:49.99

No 50 IOLI Mattia (I) / ROAGNA Nicolo (I) / PORRACIN

Pass 17 5:09.93

Pass 89 9:11.68 1 4:01.75 *

Pass 157 13:14.83 2 4:03.15

Pass 238 19:41.89 3 6:27.06

Pass 289 23:52.55 4 4:10.66

Pass 341 27:59.22 5 4:06.67

No 51 BAKKENES Henk (NL) / BUNGENER Michael

Pass 65 7:10.62

Pass 147 12:01.12 1 4:50.50 *

Pass 206 16:48.50 2 4:47.38 *

Pass 303 24:58.91 3 8:10.41

No 52 ARZANI Leonardo (I) / FONTANAZZI Alessandro

Pass 7 4:15.20

Pass 80 8:31.40 1 4:16.20 *

Pass 207 17:03.48 2 8:32.08

No 54 ENEE Eric (F 27) / LECLERC Morgan (F 27) /

Pass 35 6:03.94

Pass 113 10:35.28 1 4:31.34 *

Pass 181 15:06.71 2 4:31.43

Pass 234 19:36.85 3 4:30.14 *

Pass 290 24:03.06 4 4:26.21 *

No 56 TORRECILLA Franck (F 01) / AUBRY Vincent (F

Pass 38 6:08.82

Pass 143 11:47.35 1 5:38.53 *

Pass 246 20:29.27 2 8:41.92

Pass 318 26:03.26 3 5:33.99 *

No 57 ROBERT Benoit (F 01) / PEINET Simon (F 01)

Pass 42 6:13.07

Pass 112 10:34.68 1 4:21.61 *

Pass 278 23:10.21 2 12:35.53

Pass 337 27:25.35 3 4:15.14 *

No 58 ERNST Romain (F) / GAUSSIER Thibaut (F 95) /

Pass 76 8:20.00

Pass 160 13:31.04 1 5:11.04 *

Pass 226 18:42.71 2 5:11.67

Pass 288 23:52.27 3 5:09.56 *

No 60 CHAPUIS Benjamin (F 01) / CURT Baptiste (F

Pass 21 5:23.47

Pass 93 9:28.59 1 4:05.12 *

Pass 161 13:34.63 2 4:06.04

Pass 215 17:37.25 3 4:02.62 *

Pass 263 21:41.66 4 4:04.41

Pass 315 25:48.43 5 4:06.77

No 62 PUJOL Clément (F 01) / CUBIZOLLES Sacha (F

Pass 16 5:07.48

Pass 91 9:18.09 1 4:10.61 *

Pass 159 13:27.67 2 4:09.58 *

Pass 272 22:13.26 3 8:45.59

Pass 320 26:14.39 4 4:01.13 *

No 66 MARCHAL Cyril (F 31) / MARCHAL Denis (F 31)
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No 66 MARCHAL Cyril (F 31) / MARCHAL Denis (F 31)

Pass 13 4:43.53

Pass 95 9:31.67 1 4:48.14 *

Pass 169 14:18.57 2 4:46.90 *

Pass 324 26:35.59 3 12:17.02

No 71 DUC Christopher (F 01) / BATTENTIER Yaël (F

Pass 72 7:41.76

Pass 148 12:01.69 1 4:19.93 *

Pass 199 16:23.75 2 4:22.06

No 74 PIFARRE Guillaume (F 74) / MARTINEZ Nicolas

Pass 36 6:05.57

Pass 115 10:39.18 1 4:33.61 *

Pass 184 15:15.45 2 4:36.27

Pass 240 19:49.12 3 4:33.67

Pass 293 24:20.27 4 4:31.15 *

No 79 ULLASTRES Guillem (ESP) / BRUNEEL Davino

Pass 26 5:35.48

Pass 97 9:39.39 1 4:03.91 *

Pass 164 13:43.67 2 4:04.28

Pass 218 17:45.91 3 4:02.24 *

Pass 266 21:51.69 4 4:05.78

Pass 317 25:54.10 5 4:02.41

No 82 MORILLON Adrien (F 69) / MEYNIER Jérémy (F

Pass 23 5:26.01

Pass 96 9:32.04 1 4:06.03 *

Pass 163 13:40.28 2 4:08.24

Pass 221 17:50.80 3 4:10.52

Pass 326 26:39.06 4 8:48.26

No 83 RABAT Grégoire (F 11) / PRADEL Thibault (F

Pass 41 6:11.50

Pass 108 10:21.06 1 4:09.56 *

Pass 209 17:05.32 2 6:44.26

Pass 259 21:12.50 3 4:07.18 *

Pass 343 28:10.83 4 6:58.33

No 84 FERNANDES Anthony (F 01) / BAILLE Mathieu

Pass 29 5:49.35

Pass 103 10:00.65 1 4:11.30 *

Pass 167 14:13.03 2 4:12.38

Pass 247 20:29.84 3 6:16.81

Pass 295 24:35.94 4 4:06.10 *

No 85 GUELI Carmelo (F 43) / VERLY Yoann (F 67)

Pass 31 5:51.56

Pass 105 10:11.93 1 4:20.37 *

Pass 176 14:42.13 2 4:30.20

Pass 339 27:45.34 3 13:03.21

No 88 ROSTINGT Pierre-Alain (F 01) / ROSTINGT

Pass 24 5:26.51

Pass 99 9:51.41 1 4:24.90 *

Pass 171 14:23.81 2 4:32.40

Pass 255 21:00.47 3 6:36.66

Pass 307 25:22.30 4 4:21.83 *

No 89 GROUSELLE Maxime (F 62) / MERLIO Rémi (F

Pass 37 6:07.32

Pass 117 10:45.66 1 4:38.34 *

Pass 183 15:15.21 2 4:29.55 *

Pass 319 26:10.34 3 10:55.13

No 90 AVALLE Alberto (I) / DALMASSO Daniel (I) /

Pass 56 6:45.18

Pass 128 11:09.03 1 4:23.85 *

Pass 188 15:36.92 2 4:27.89

Pass 283 23:32.30 3 7:55.38

Pass 340 27:57.23 4 4:24.93

No 91 GILCHRIST Matthew (N. Irl) / MEENAGH Kevin

Pass 14 4:58.64

Pass 90 9:16.91 1 4:18.27 *

Pass 158 13:23.28 2 4:06.37 *
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No 91 GILCHRIST Matthew (N. Irl) / MEENAGH Kevin

Pass 213 17:31.29 3 4:08.01

No 92 SEAL Sheldon (GB) / COWAN David (GB) /

Pass 45 6:17.08

Pass 138 11:30.66 1 5:13.58 *

Pass 235 19:37.38 2 8:06.72

Pass 284 23:33.76 3 3:56.38 *

No 94 PHOELICH Ricardo (POL) / GOMMANS Johan

Pass 52 6:34.51

Pass 114 10:38.82 1 4:04.31 *

Pass 211 17:06.75 2 6:27.93

Pass 258 21:06.55 3 3:59.80 *

Pass 304 25:08.38 4 4:01.83

No 95 DE CARLINI Hugo (F 01) / MOREL Kevin (F 01) /

Pass 47 6:23.13

Pass 125 10:55.69 1 4:32.56 *

Pass 227 18:48.74 2 7:53.05

Pass 276 23:06.81 3 4:18.07 *

No 97 BOYER Florian (F 81) / BOYER Hugo (F 81) /

Pass 60 6:59.63

Pass 130 11:12.99 1 4:13.36 *

Pass 224 18:20.42 2 7:07.43

Pass 273 22:25.67 3 4:05.25 *

Pass 325 26:36.95 4 4:11.28

No 99 LEGRAND Laura (F 78) / BRETAGNOLLES

Pass 50 6:27.89

Pass 132 11:14.35 1 4:46.46 *

Pass 195 15:56.80 2 4:42.45 *

Pass 249 20:32.98 3 4:36.18 *

Pass 331 27:02.14 4 6:29.16

No 100 PITRE Florian (F 01) / PICHAT Stéphane (F 01)

Pass 18 5:13.05

Pass 87 9:09.62 1 3:56.57 *

Pass 186 15:24.83 2 6:15.21

Pass 233 19:23.18 3 3:58.35

Pass 308 25:22.83 4 5:59.65

No 101 DENIS Theo (F 69) / GERANDIN Benoit (F 69) /

Pass 40 6:10.20

Pass 110 10:26.98 1 4:16.78 *

Pass 177 14:44.00 2 4:17.02

Pass 270 22:08.12 3 7:24.12

Pass 327 26:51.89 4 4:43.77

No 102 BAC Arjan (NL) / ENDE Sen (NL) / VAN DER

Pass 61 7:02.43

Pass 134 11:19.22 1 4:16.79 *

Pass 225 18:36.28 2 7:17.06

Pass 274 22:43.05 3 4:06.77 *

No 103 HOLMEN Lars (NO) / THOMSEN Marcus (Dk) /

Pass 69 7:21.03

Pass 139 11:32.83 1 4:11.80 *

Pass 219 17:47.37 2 6:14.54

Pass 267 21:54.63 3 4:07.26 *

No 104 GIELING Mick (NL) / KLOEKKE Max (NL) /

Pass 67 7:12.39

Pass 142 11:43.56 1 4:31.17 *

Pass 198 16:22.00 2 4:38.44

Pass 280 23:19.75 3 6:57.75

No 105 ANDUJAR Arnaud (F 74) / ANDUJAR Yannick

Pass 28 5:43.58

Pass 98 9:50.06 1 4:06.48 *

Pass 166 13:56.28 2 4:06.22 *

Pass 250 20:35.43 3 6:39.15

Pass 297 24:38.76 4 4:03.33 *

No 106 SAGNOL Baptiste (F 69) / SORANZO Loïc (F
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No 106 SAGNOL Baptiste (F 69) / SORANZO Loïc (F

Pass 5 4:00.04

Pass 77 8:20.70 1 4:20.66 *

Pass 152 12:42.33 2 4:21.63

Pass 208 17:04.98 3 4:22.65

No 110 SCHNEIDER Rodolphe (F 51) /

Pass 59 6:57.39

Pass 126 10:59.10 1 4:01.71 *

Pass 210 17:06.43 2 6:07.33

Pass 256 21:03.42 3 3:56.99 *

No 111 GOBERT Marc (Esp) / PINTILIE Ion (Esp)

Pass 149 12:11.72

Pass 204 16:39.24 1 4:27.52 *

Pass 257 21:05.21 2 4:25.97 *

Pass 309 25:28.75 3 4:23.54 *

No 121 DELCAMBRE Alban (F 07) / LAMET Mathis (F

Pass 58 6:57.31

Pass 133 11:17.25 1 4:19.94 *

Pass 217 17:39.20 2 6:21.95

Pass 268 21:55.97 3 4:16.77 *

No 123 KOPACZ Anthony (F 78) / LEFEVRE Fabien (F

Pass 32 5:52.39

Pass 116 10:42.60 1 4:50.21 *

Pass 189 15:37.27 2 4:54.67

Pass 248 20:31.92 3 4:54.65

No 127 MAGNETTI Massimo (I) / MAGNETTI Alessio

Pass 4 3:57.17

Pass 75 8:10.77 1 4:13.60 *

Pass 170 14:19.28 2 6:08.51

Pass 301 24:47.45 3 10:28.17

No 141 SAAR Kevin (Est) / ZIENECKER Manfred (G) /

Pass 82 8:41.94

Pass 151 12:33.27 1 3:51.33 **

Pass 203 16:35.56 2 4:02.29

Pass 321 26:17.09 3 9:41.53


